
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シスメックス 4 126.28 66.28 60.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 1.54 11.142 2 2 2 3

2 3S 4.40 0.84 5.241 1 1 1 2

3 StSq3 3.30 0.70 4.001 1 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

5 3Lz! ! 6.60 X 0.28 6.880 0 0 1 1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 0

8 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 1.40 11.192 2 2 2 2

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 0 0

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.30 5.360 1 0 0 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 2 1 1 2

58.56 66.28

Skating Skills 1.60 7.658.25 6.75 8.25 7.50 7.50

Transitions 1.60 7.458.25 6.50 7.75 7.50 7.25

Performance 1.60 7.408.25 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.00

Composition 1.60 7.508.50 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.508.25 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.25

60.00

2 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 5 97.83 54.31 43.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo 7.80 0.42 8.220 1 0 1 1

2 3F+2Lo+2T 8.40 0.14 8.540 0 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 0 2

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.980 0 0 0 1

8 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.30 3.76-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 1

10 3Lz 6.60 X 0.28 6.880 0 0 0 2

11 3F< < 4.07 X -1.12 2.95-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 0 2

54.17 54.31

Skating Skills 1.60 5.705.75 5.75 5.75 4.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.455.75 5.75 5.00 3.75 7.00

Performance 1.60 5.405.50 5.75 5.00 4.00 6.75

Composition 1.60 5.355.25 6.00 4.75 3.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.25 6.25 4.50 3.75 6.75

43.52

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
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3 芳  野  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 6 70.35 32.43 37.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.36 0.94-2 -3 -3 -2 1

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.36 2.24-2 -3 -3 -2 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 -0.24 2.460 0 -1 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 0 1

7 2F 2.09 X -0.48 1.61-2 -2 -2 -2 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 0 0 -1

9 2F 2.09 X -0.12 1.970 0 0 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0

33.45 32.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.655.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.855.50 5.25 4.50 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.805.50 5.00 4.50 3.75 5.25

37.92

4 須  田  華菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 1 63.94 27.62 38.32 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 0 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1

6 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.60 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.20 3.86-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 -1 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.201 0 0 0 2

31.58 27.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.956.00 5.25 4.50 4.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.50 5.25 4.25 3.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.555.50 5.00 3.75 3.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.805.75 5.00 4.00 4.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.906.00 5.25 4.00 4.00 5.25

38.32

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/20 08:26 Page 2



5 中  野  沙優香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 3 61.06 25.78 35.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -1.12 1.88-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.12 2.48-1 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.002 0 1 0 1

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X -0.06 4.010 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

10 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.18 3.340 -3 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.101 0 0 0 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 -1 1

28.30 25.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.606.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.355.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.205.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.255.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.656.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.25

35.28

6 古  藤  さや香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 2 57.98 22.98 36.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 0 1 2

4 2Lo+2T< < 2.70 -0.24 2.46-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

6 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.56 0.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 2F< < 1.54 X -0.78 0.76-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

10 StSq3 3.30 0.30 3.601 0 0 1 1

11 2Lo+2T< < 2.97 X -0.30 2.67-1 -1 -2 0 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0

25.62 22.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 5.00 4.25 3.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.605.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.50 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.75

36.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
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